
S.No. BOOK NAME Publication Rate
1 ENGLISH Eversine 350
2 Hindi Bhavisha Altius Books 280
3 Maths (Maths Time) Square Books 978-81-974667-5-5 275
4 G.K. GENIUS 250
5 Computer  Pixcel Digital 225
6 Science Discovery 250

7 Hindi Grammer ( Sudha) Angle Books 195

8 English  Grammer ( Orchit) Apple Books 225

9 Social Science Panorma Ultra 225

2275

S.No. BOOK NAME Publication Rate
1 ENGLISH Eversine 365
2 Hindi Bhavisha Altius Books 310
3 Maths (Maths Time) Square Books 300
4 G.K. GENIUS 250
5 Computer  Pixcel Digital 250
6 Science Discovery 250

7 Hindi Grammer ( Sudha) Angle Books 195

8 English  Grammer ( Orchit) Apple Books 250

9 Social Science Panorma Ultra 250
2420

S.No. BOOK NAME Publication Rate
1 ENGLISH Eversine 385
2 Hindi Bhavisha Altius Books 340
3 Maths (Maths Time) Square Books 325
4 G.K. GENIUS 300
5 Computer  Pixcel Digital 275
6 Science Discovery 295

7 Hindi Grammer ( Sudha) Angle Books 225

8 English  Grammer ( Orchit) Apple Books 250

9 Social Science Panorma Ultra 250

2645

S.No. BOOK NAME Publication Rate
1 ENGLISH Eversine 395
2 Hindi Bhavisha Altius Books 360
3 Maths (Maths Time) Square Books 350
4 G.K. GENIUS 325
5 Computer  Pixcel Digital 295
6 Science Discovery 325

7 Hindi Grammer ( Sudha) Angle Books 250

8 English  Grammer ( Orchit) Apple Books 325

9 Social Science Panorma Ultra 275
2900

S.No. BOOK NAME Publication Rate
1 ENGLISH Eversine 425
2 Hindi Bhavisha Altius Books 370
3 Maths (Maths Time) Square Books 375
4 G.K. GENIUS 350

5 Computer  Pixcel Digital 325

6 Science Discovery 325

7 Hindi Grammer ( Sudha) Angle Books 275

 Book List -2026-27    CLASS -IV

 Book List -2026-27    CLASS -V

SKY HIGH PUBLIC  SCHOOL  KARIYAWATI DABRA
 Book List -2026-27    CLASS -I

 Book List -2026-27    CLASS -II

 Book List -2026-27    CLASS -III



8 English  Grammer ( Orchit) Apple Books 325
9 Social Science Panorma Ultra 325

3095

S.No. BOOK NAME Publication 
1 ENGLISH Eversine 450
2 Hindi NCERT 65

3 Maths NCERT 65

4 G.K. GENIUS 350

5 Computer  Pixcel Digital 325
6 Science Discovery 325

7 Hindi Grammer ( Sudha) Angle Books 295

8 English  Grammer ( Orchit) Apple Books 325

9 Social Science Panorma Ultra 425

10 Sanskrit NCERT 65
2690

 Book List -2026-27    CLASS -VII

S.No. BOOK NAME Publication 
1 ENGLISH Eversine 475
2 Hindi NCERT 65

3 Maths NCERT 65

4 G.K. GENIUS 350

5 Computer  Pixcel Digital 350
6 Science Discovery 325

7 Hindi Grammer ( Sudha) Angle Books 295

8 English  Grammer ( Orchit) Apple Books 375

9 Social Science Panorma Ultra 450

10 Sanskrit NCERT 65
2815

 Book List -2026-27    CLASS -VIII

S.No. BOOK NAME Publication 
1 ENGLISH Eversine 495
2 Hindi NCERT 65

3 Maths NCERT 65

4 G.K. GENIUS 350

5 Computer  Pixcel Digital 375
6 Science Discovery 325

7 Hindi Grammer ( Sudha) Angle Books 295

8 English  Grammer ( Orchit) Apple Books 375

9 Social Science Panorma Ultra 495

10 Sanskrit NCERT 65
2905

  
1 NURSERY BOOK SET Vithika 1050

2 LKG Book Set Vithika 1180

3 UKG Bnook Set Vithika 1340

 Book List -2026-27    CLASS -VI





Sky high public school 
Fees structure 

Academic Session : 2026–27 

Class IX (9th) 

Bus Fee: ₹0.00 

Exam Fee: ₹0.00 

Library Fee: ₹0.00 

Other Fee: ₹0.00 

Sports Fee: ₹0.00 

Tuition Fee: ₹16,000.00 

 

Total: ₹16,000 

⸻ 

Class X (10th) 

Bus Fee: ₹0.00 

Exam Fee: ₹0.00 

Library Fee: ₹0.00 

Other Fee: ₹0.00 

Sports Fee: ₹0.00 

Tuition Fee: ₹16,000.00 

 

Total: ₹16,000 


